
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

A 6 LEG MH-1060PWCL

B 3 SIDE PANEL MH-1060PWCSP

C 4 RAIL (FRONT-BACK TUBE) MH-1060PWCRFB

D 4 STAND MH-1060PWCFRS

E 4 CROSSMEMBER (SIDE-SIDE TUBE) MH-1060PWCUC

F 1 SPREADER X 126 1/2" LONG MH-12PWCSPS

G 4 BRACE 3/16 X 2 MH-1060PWCB

H 2 1200 LB WINCH MH-WINCH1200

I 2 22" HAND WHEEL MH-WHEEL22

AA 21 3/8" WHIZ NUTS H-NS37

BB 4 3/8" WASHER H-W37

CC 7 3/8" BOLT 3 1/2" LONG H-B37350

DD 2 5/16" X 3/4" BOLT (IN WINCH BOX) H-B31075

EE 2 5/16" FEN. WASHER (IN WINCH BOX) H-W31

FF 12 1/2" BOLT 4" LONG H-B5040

GG 30 1/2" WASHER H-W50

HH 3 3/8" X 4 1/2" BOLT H-B37450

I I 14 1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT H-NL50

JJ 3 3/8" X 3" BOLT H-B37300

KK 6 3/8" X 2 1/2" BOLT H-B37250

LL 13 2 1/2" X 1 1/2" CAP H-PCREC1525

MM 16 5/16" WHIZ NUT H-NS31

NN 8 1 1/2" X 1 1/2" CAP H-PCS150

PP 3 1" X 2" CAP H-PCREC12

QQ 2 1/2" X 5 1/2" BOLT H-B50550

RR 16 5/16" X 3 1/2" BOLT H-B31350

SS 2 KNOB H-KNOB

TT 2 1/2" EYE PULLEY NO LINK MH-06PWCPANL

UU 4 1/2" EYE PULLEY W/LINK MH-06PWCPAL

VV 7 1/2" NUT H-NS50

WW 2 SPACER (IN WINCH BOX) MH-1060PWCS 

XX 1 3/16" CABLE ASSY H-CABLE12PWCLIFT
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